SHERIFF

LETG Jail

In Custody 07-06-2025 07:47

Photo

Name

Sex

Age

Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

Bail\Bond

80887

Aust, Shane Michael

26

3725

06-30-2025
15:29

F - A&DHOLD - 243.166.5(a)(1)
Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits
act or

F - A&DHOLD - 609.344.1(b)

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree -
Penetr

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

0.00

354569

LEONARD, JEREMIAH
DENNIS

23

3713

06-01-2025
07:20

F - BOARDER - 609.856.1
Possess/Use Police Radio While
Committing Fel
F - BOARDER - 152.025.1
Drugs - 5th Degree - Sale - Schedule IV
contr
F - BOARDER - 609.59
Possession of Burglary or Theft Tools
M - BOARDER - 609.605.1(b)(11)
Trespass-Cross Into or Enter Public or
Privat
M - BOARDER - 609.546.(2)
Tamper With Motor Vehicle/Enter w/o
Owner Per

61-
F - A& DHOLD - 169A.20.1(2) 24-
415
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |
G -A&DHOLD - 171.245
Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-
inimica
M - A & D HOLD - 609.66.1(a)(4)

Dangerous Weapons-Metal
Knuckles/Switch Blade

CR-

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

0.00

468901

MEYER, MARGARITA
IDOLINA

27

3727

07-06-2025
03:28

G - COURTPENDING - 169A.26.1(a)
Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving
While Im

P - COURTPENDING - 169.14.2(a)
Traffic - Speeding - Exceed Limit

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

450632

Williams, Tyler Shane

33

3726

07-01-2025
15:28

76-CR-
25-48
Domestic Assault - By Strangulation

F - A& DHOLD - 609.2247.2

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00

Bond
Received

0.00




