

LETG Jail In Custody 07-06-2025 07:47

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking #	Intake Date	Charges		Bail\Bond	
	80887	Aust, Shane Michael	М	26	3725	06-30-2025 15:29	F - A & D HOLD - 243.166.5(a)(1) Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits act or F - A & D HOLD - 609.344.1(b) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 3rd Degree - Penetr	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00
	354569	LEONARD, JEREMIAH DENNIS	М	23	3713	06-01-2025 07:20	F - BOARDER - 609.856.1 Possess/Use Police Radio While Committing Fel F - BOARDER - 152.025.1 Drugs - 5th Degree - Sale - Schedule IV contr F - BOARDER - 609.59 Possession of Burglary or Theft Tools M - BOARDER - 609.605.1(b)(11) Trespass-Cross Into or Enter Public or Privat M - BOARDER - 609.546.(2) Tamper With Motor Vehicle/Enter w/o Owner Per F - A & D HOLD - 169A.20.1(2) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I G - A & D HOLD - 171.24.5 Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimica M - A & D HOLD - 609.66.1(a)(4) Dangerous Weapons-Metal Knuckles/Switch Blade	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00 0.00	Bond Received 0.00 0.00
	468901	MEYER, MARGARITA IDOLINA	F	27	3727	07-06-2025 03:28	G - COURTPENDING - 169A.26.1(a) Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While Im P - COURTPENDING - 169.14.2(a) Traffic - Speeding - Exceed Limit	Amount \ With Conds	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00
8	450632	Williams, Tyler Shane	М	33	3726	07-01-2025 15:28	F - A & D HOLD - 609.2247.2 76-CR- 25-48 Domestic Assault - By Strangulation	Amount \ With Conds	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00